YAMAZEN
High Performance Flash Columns
YAMAZEN CORPORATION
Index
■ Universal Columns ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・1-5
■ Short Column 5L-S Series ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・6-7
■ Inject Columns ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・8-14
■ MM Columns ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・15-18

1/4-28UNF
Luer Lock
1/4-28UNF
Luer Lock
1/4-28UNF
To use with
Inject Column
MM Column (Empty Glass Column)
Pressure-proof – up to 20 bar (285 psi) per square cm
Eliminate dead space with simple Teflon inner screw, and easy dry packing
of adsorbent without apparatus. (See page 17 for dry-packing procedure.)
Suitable for packing Silica Gel (30um, 40-63um), ODS (40-60um), Chiral
separation gel (20um, 40um).
Column to include Teflon adapter (plug) with lock nut and filters
Article No. Neck I.D. (mm) Column I.D. (mm) Length (mm) Price
MM-1515-50 15 15 50
MM-1515-100 15 15 100
MM-1515-150 15 15 150
MM-1515-200 15 15 200
MM-1515-300 15 15 300
MM-1515-600 15 15 600
MM-1515-900 15 15 900
MM-1520-150 15 20 150
MM-1520-200 15 20 200
MM-1520-250 15 20 250
MM-1520-300 15 20 300
MM-1520-500 15 20 500
MM-1520-600 15 20 600
MM-1520-1000 15 20 1000
MM-1530-100 15 30 100
MM-1530-150 15 30 150
MM-1530-200 15 30 200
MM-1530-250 15 30 250
MM-1530-300 15 30 300
MM-1530-400 15 30 400
MM-1530-500 15 30 500
MM-1540-100 15 40 100
MM-1540-150 15 40 150
MM-1540-300 15 40 300
MM-1540-500 15 40 500
MM-1550-50 15 50 50
MM-1550-100 15 50 100
MM-1550-150 15 50 150
MM-1550-300 15 50 300
 MM Columns
- 15 -
Article No. Neck I.D. (mm) Column I.D. (mm) Length (mm) Price
MM-1550-350 15 50 350
MM-1550-500 15 50 500
MM-1550-1000 15 50 1000
MM-1560-300 15 60 300
MM-1560-500 15 60 500
MM-1560-700 15 60 700
MM-1570-150 15 70 150
MM-1570-250 15 70 250
MM-1580-300 15 80 300
MM-1580-500 15 80 500
MM-2020-100 20 20 100
MM-2020-150 20 20 150
MM-2020-200 20 20 200
MM-2020-300 20 20 300
MM-2020-500 20 20 500
MM-2020-1000 20 20 1000
MM-2030-50 20 30 50
MM-2030-150 20 30 150
MM-2030-200 20 30 200
MM-2030-300 20 30 300
MM-2030-400 20 30 400
MM-2030-500 20 30 500
MM-2040-150 20 40 150
MM-2040-300 20 40 300
MM-2040-500 20 40 500
MM-2040-600 20 40 600
MM-2040-800 20 40 800
MM-2050-300 20 50 300
MM-2050-400 20 50 400
MM-2050-500 20 50 500
MM-2060-150 20 60 150
MM-2060-300 20 60 300
MM-2060-500 20 60 500
MM-2060-600 20 60 600
MM-2060-1000 20 60 1000
/MM-2070-450 20 70 450
MM-2080-300 20 80 300
MM-2080-500 20 80 500
MM-2080-600 20 80 600
MM-2080-1000 20 80 1000
Spare Accessories:
Glass filter (a pair of 2 pieces):  Teflon adapter (plug) with lock nut:
for MM-15  for MM-15
for MM-20  for MM-20